
 
Suffixes  
Set – Monday 14th September 
Tested – Friday 18th September 

 sadly 

 sensation 

 invention 

 magician 

 finally 

 information 

 dangerous 

 poisonous 

 action 

 gently 

Year 3 & 4 Word List 
Set – Monday 21st September 
Tested – Friday 25th September 

 accident 

 believe 

 calendar 

 decide 

 early 

 famous 

 grammar 

 heard 

 imagine 

 learn 
Letter string -ough 
Set – Monday 28th September 
Tested – Friday 2nd October  

  cough 

 thought 

 plough 

 rough 

 though 

 fought 

 enough 

 tough 

 plough 

 ought 

Year 5 & 6 Word List 
Set – Monday 5th October 
Tested – Friday 9th October  

 accommodate 

 aggressive 

 appreciate 

 awkward 

 accompany 

 amateur 

 attached 

 according 

 ancient 

 available 

Homophones 
Set – Monday 12th October 
Tested – Friday 16th October  

 advice 

 advise 

 device 

 devise 

 licence 

 license 

 practice 

 practise 

 prophecy 

 prophesy 

Words commonly spelt incorrectly 
Set – Monday 19th October 
Tested – Friday 23rd October 

 caught 

 happened 

 another 

 always 

 friend 

 beautiful 

 because 

 something 

 surprise 

 sometimes 
 


